

## Like us on Facebook-West Michigan Dahlia Society

We are happy to share our knowledge with new members and spread the joy of growing dahlias.

Our meetings are held on the fourth Tuesday of the month at Frederick Meijer Gardens at 7:00 PM and in the summer months at various locations. You will receive periodic emails with updates and information.

Membership to West M	ichigan Dahlia Society(、	January-D	ecember)	<u>\$10</u>
PLEASE PRINT				
Your Name				<del> </del>
Mailing Address				
City	State		_Zip	
Home phone	Cell			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Email		Date		_
Make checks payable to	: West Michigan Dahlia S	ociety or	WMDS	
Submit application to:	Kathy Stevenson, Treasu	irer		
	3543 Raven SW			
	Wyoming, MI 49509			

To join the American Dahlia Society (ADS) go directly to their website: <a href="https://www.dahlia.org/about/membership-join/">https://www.dahlia.org/about/membership-join/</a>

Memberships for the ADS runs May 1 through April 30 regardless of when you pay your dues. Membership dues should be paid by April 1st for the following year (to avoid missing publications). Memberships include three issues of the Bulletin of the American Dahlia Society – August, December, and April and the year's Classification and Handbook of Dahlias.